GreenPerform
Highbay: A versatile
LED highbay that’s
designed to optimize
performance
GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
The GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular continues the GreenPerform family’s
enviable reputation for reliable performance, provi. Not only does it deliver Unified

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
911401566543 BY570P LED100/NW
PSU WB PP
4000 K 156 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401566643 BY570P LED100/NW
PSU NB PP
4000 K 156 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401566743 BY570P LED100/NW
PSU HRO PP
4000 K 156 lm/W 10,000 lm Symmetrical
911401566843 BY570P LED100/CW
PSU WB PP
6500 K 156 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401566943 BY570P LED100/CW
PSU NB PP
6500 K 156 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401567043 BY570P LED100/CW
PSU HRO PP
6500 K 156 lm/W 10,000 lm Symmetrical
911401567143 BY570P LED150/NW
PSU WB PP
4000 K 144 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401567243 BY570P LED150/NW
PSU NB PP
4000 K 144 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401567343 BY570P LED150/NW
PSU HRO PP
4000 K 144 lm/W 15,000 lm Symmetrical
911401567443 BY570P LED150/CW
PSU WB PP
6500 K 144 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401567543 BY570P LED150/CW
PSU NB PP
6500 K 144 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 60°
GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
3Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
911401567643 BY570P LED150/CW
PSU HRO PP
6500 K 144 lm/W 15,000 lm Symmetrical
911401568943 BY570P LED100/NW
PSD WB PP
4000 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401569043 BY570P LED100/NW
PSD NB PP
4000 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401569143 BY570P LED100/NW
PSD HRO PP
4000 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Symmetrical
911401569243 BY570P LED100/CW
PSD WB PP
6500 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401569343 BY570P LED100/CW
PSD NB PP
6500 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401569443 BY570P LED100/CW
PSD HRO PP
6500 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Symmetrical
911401569543 BY570P LED150/NW
PSD WB PP
4000 K 137 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401569643 BY570P LED150/NW
PSD NB PP

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
4Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
911401576143 BY570P LED100/NW
PSD WB SP
4000 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401576243 BY570P LED100/NW
PSD NB SP
4000 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401576343 BY570P LED100/NW
PSD HRO SP
4000 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Symmetrical
911401576443 BY570P LED100/CW
PSD WB SP
6500 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401576543 BY570P LED100/CW
PSD NB SP
6500 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401576643 BY570P LED100/CW
PSD HRO SP
6500 K 149 lm/W 10,000 lm Symmetrical
911401576743 BY570P LED150/NW
PSD WB SP
4000 K 137 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401576843 BY570P LED150/NW
PSD NB SP
4000 K 137 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401576943 BY570P LED150/NW
PSD HRO SP
4000 K 137 lm/W 15,000 lm Symmetrical
911401577043 BY570P LED150/CW
PSD WB SP
6500 K 137 lm/W 15,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401577143 BY570P LED150/CW
PSD NB SP

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
6Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
911401572743 BY570X LED200/NW
SIA HRO PP
4000 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Symmetrical
911401572843 BY570X LED200/CW
SIA WB PP
6500 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401572943 BY570X LED200/CW
SIA NB PP
6500 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401573043 BY570X LED200/CW
SIA HRO PP
6500 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Symmetrical
911401573143 BY570X LED250/NW
SIA WB PP
4000 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401573243 BY570X LED250/NW
SIA NB PP
4000 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401573343 BY570X LED250/NW
SIA HRO PP
4000 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Symmetrical
911401573443 BY570X LED250/CW
SIA WB PP
6500 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401573543 BY570X LED250/CW
SIA NB PP

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
7Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
91140158004
3
BY570X LED200/CW
SIA WB SP
6500 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401580143 BY570X LED200/CW
SIA NB SP
6500 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401580243 BY570X LED200/CW
SIA HRO SP
6500 K 143 lm/W 20,000 lm Symmetrical
911401580343 BY570X LED250/NW
SIA WB SP
4000 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401580443 BY570X LED250/NW
SIA NB SP
4000 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401580543 BY570X LED250/NW
SIA HRO SP
4000 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Symmetrical
911401580643 BY570X LED250/CW
SIA WB SP
6500 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401580743 BY570X LED250/CW
SIA NB SP
6500 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Beam angle 60°
911401580843 BY570X LED250/CW
SIA HRO SP
6500 K 142 lm/W 25,000 lm Symmetrical
911401567743 BY570P LED200/NW
PSU WB PP
4000 K 146 lm/W 20,000 lm Beam angle 90°
911401567843 BY570P LED200/NW
PSU NB PP

6500 K 141 lm/W 20,000 lm Symmetrical
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401566543 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB PP 64 W
911401566643 BY570P LED100/NW PSU NB PP 64 W
911401566743 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO PP 64 W
911401566843 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB PP 64 W
911401566943 BY570P LED100/CW PSU NB PP 64 W
911401567043 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO PP 64 W
911401567143 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB PP 105 W
911401567243 BY570P LED150/NW PSU NB PP 105 W
911401567343 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO PP 105 W
911401567443 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB PP 105 W
911401567543 BY570P LED150/CW PSU NB PP 105 W
911401567643 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO PP 105 W
911401568943 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB PP 67 W
911401569043 BY570P LED100/NW PSD NB PP 67 W

911401574143 BY570P LED100/CW PSU NB SP 64 W
911401574243 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO SP 64 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401574343 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB SP 105 W
911401574443 BY570P LED150/NW PSU NB SP 105 W
911401574543 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO SP 105 W
911401574643 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB SP 105 W
911401574743 BY570P LED150/CW PSU NB SP 105 W
911401574843 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO SP 105 W
911401576143 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB SP 67 W
911401576243 BY570P LED100/NW PSD NB SP 67 W
911401576343 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO SP 67 W
911401576443 BY570P LED100/CW PSD WB SP 67 W
911401576543 BY570P LED100/CW PSD NB SP 67 W
911401576643 BY570P LED100/CW PSD HRO SP 67 W
911401576743 BY570P LED150/NW PSD WB SP 110 W
911401576843 BY570P LED150/NW PSD NB SP 110 W

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
9Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401575543 BY570P LED250/NW PSU WB SP 171 W
911401575643 BY570P LED250/NW PSU NB SP 171 W
911401575743 BY570P LED250/NW PSU HRO SP 171 W
911401575843 BY570P LED250/CW PSU WB SP 171 W
911401575943 BY570P LED250/CW PSU NB SP 171 W
911401576043 BY570P LED250/CW PSU HRO SP 171 W
911401577943 BY570P LED250/NW PSD WB SP 181 W
911401578043 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB SP 181 W
911401578143 BY570P LED250/NW PSD HRO SP 181 W
911401578243 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB SP 181 W
911401578343 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB SP 181 W
911401578443 BY570P LED250/CW PSD HRO SP 181 W
911401571343 BY570X LED100/NW SIA WB PP 67 W
911401571443 BY570X LED100/NW SIA NB PP 67 W
99411100 BY570X LED100/NW SIA HRO PP 67 W
911401571643 BY570X LED100/CW SIA WB PP 67 W
911401571743 BY570X LED100/CW SIA NB PP 67 W
911401571843 BY570X LED100/CW SIA HRO PP 67 W
911401571943 BY570X LED150/NW SIA WB PP 108 W
911401572043 BY570X LED150/NW SIA NB PP 108 W
911401572143 BY570X LED150/NW SIA HRO PP 108 W
911401572243 BY570X LED150/CW SIA WB PP 108 W
911401572343 BY570X LED150/CW SIA NB PP 108 W
911401572443 BY570X LED150/CW SIA HRO PP 108 W
911401572543 BY570X LED200/NW SIA WB PP 140 W
911401572643 BY570X LED200/NW SIA NB PP 140 W
911401572743 BY570X LED200/NW SIA HRO PP 140 W
911401572843 BY570X LED200/CW SIA WB PP 140 W
911401572943 BY570X LED200/CW SIA NB PP 140 W
911401573043 BY570X LED200/CW SIA HRO PP 140 W
911401573143 BY570X LED250/NW SIA WB PP 177 W
911401573243 BY570X LED250/NW SIA NB PP 177 W

911401578943 BY570X LED100/CW SIA NB SP 67 W
911401579043 BY570X LED100/CW SIA HRO SP 67 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401579143 BY570X LED150/NW SIA WB SP 108 W
911401579243 BY570X LED150/NW SIA NB SP 108 W
911401579343 BY570X LED150/NW SIA HRO SP 108 W
911401579443 BY570X LED150/CW SIA WB SP 108 W
911401579543 BY570X LED150/CW SIA NB SP 108 W
911401579643 BY570X LED150/CW SIA HRO SP 108 W
911401579743 BY570X LED200/NW SIA WB SP 140 W
911401579843 BY570X LED200/NW SIA NB SP 140 W
911401579943 BY570X LED200/NW SIA HRO SP 140 W
911401580043 BY570X LED200/CW SIA WB SP 140 W
911401580143 BY570X LED200/CW SIA NB SP 140 W
911401580243 BY570X LED200/CW SIA HRO SP 140 W
911401580343 BY570X LED250/NW SIA WB SP 177 W
911401580443 BY570X LED250/NW SIA NB SP 177 W
911401580543 BY570X LED250/NW SIA HRO SP 177 W
911401580643 BY570X LED250/CW SIA WB SP 177 W
911401580743 BY570X LED250/CW SIA NB SP 177 W
911401580843 BY570X LED250/CW SIA HRO SP 177 W
911401567743 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB PP 137 W
911401567843 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB PP 137 W
911401567943 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO PP 137 W
911401568043 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB PP 137 W
911401568143 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB PP 137 W
911401568243 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO PP 137 W
911401570143 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB PP 142 W
911401570243 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB PP 142 W
911401570343 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO PP 142 W
911401570443 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB PP 142 W
911401570543 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB PP 142 W
911401570643 BY570P LED200/CW PSD HRO PP 142 W
911401574943 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB SP 137 W
911401575043 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB SP 137 W
911401575143 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO SP 137 W
911401575243 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB SP 137 W
911401575343 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB SP 137 W
911401575443 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO SP 137 W
911401577343 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB SP 142 W
911401577443 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB SP 142 W
911401577543 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO SP 142 W
911401577643 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB SP 142 W
911401577743 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB SP 142 W
911401577843 BY570P LED200/CW PSD HRO SP 142 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401566543 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB PP - Not applicable
911401566643 BY570P LED100/NW PSU NB PP - Not applicable
911401566743 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO PP - Not applicable
911401566843 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB PP - Not applicable
911401566943 BY570P LED100/CW PSU NB PP - Not applicable
911401567043 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO PP - Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401567143 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB PP - Not applicable
911401567243 BY570P LED150/NW PSU NB PP - Not applicable
911401567343 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO PP - Not applicable
911401567443 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB PP - Not applicable
911401567543 BY570P LED150/CW PSU NB PP - Not applicable
911401567643 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO PP - Not applicable
GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
10Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401568943 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB PP DALI 10%
911401569043 BY570P LED100/NW PSD NB PP DALI 10%
911401569143 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO PP DALI 10%
911401569243 BY570P LED100/CW PSD WB PP DALI 10%
911401569343 BY570P LED100/CW PSD NB PP DALI 10%
911401569443 BY570P LED100/CW PSD HRO PP DALI 10%
911401569543 BY570P LED150/NW PSD WB PP DALI 10%
911401569643 BY570P LED150/NW PSD NB PP DALI 10%
911401569743 BY570P LED150/NW PSD HRO PP DALI 10%
911401569843 BY570P LED150/CW PSD WB PP DALI 10%
911401569943 BY570P LED150/CW PSD NB PP DALI 10%
911401570043 BY570P LED150/CW PSD HRO PP DALI 10%
911401573743 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB SP - Not applicable
911401573843 BY570P LED100/NW PSU NB SP - Not applicable

911401575743 BY570P LED250/NW PSU HRO SP - Not applicable
911401575843 BY570P LED250/CW PSU WB SP - Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401575943 BY570P LED250/CW PSU NB SP - Not applicable
911401576043 BY570P LED250/CW PSU HRO SP - Not applicable
911401577943 BY570P LED250/NW PSD WB SP DALI 10%
911401578043 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB SP DALI 10%
911401578143 BY570P LED250/NW PSD HRO SP DALI 10%
911401578243 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB SP DALI 10%
911401578343 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB SP DALI 10%
911401578443 BY570P LED250/CW PSD HRO SP DALI 10%
911401571343 BY570X LED100/NW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401571443 BY570X LED100/NW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%
99411100 BY570X LED100/NW SIA HRO PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401571643 BY570X LED100/CW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401571743 BY570X LED100/CW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401571843 BY570X LED100/CW SIA HRO PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401571943 BY570X LED150/NW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572043 BY570X LED150/NW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572143 BY570X LED150/NW SIA HRO PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572243 BY570X LED150/CW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572343 BY570X LED150/CW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572443 BY570X LED150/CW SIA HRO PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572543 BY570X LED200/NW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572643 BY570X LED200/NW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572743 BY570X LED200/NW SIA HRO PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572843 BY570X LED200/CW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401572943 BY570X LED200/CW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401573043 BY570X LED200/CW SIA HRO PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401573143 BY570X LED250/NW SIA WB PP Wireless Dim 1%
911401573243 BY570X LED250/NW SIA NB PP Wireless Dim 1%

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
11Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401580543 BY570X LED250/NW SIA HRO SP Wireless Dim 1%
911401580643 BY570X LED250/CW SIA WB SP Wireless Dim 1%
911401580743 BY570X LED250/CW SIA NB SP Wireless Dim 1%
911401580843 BY570X LED250/CW SIA HRO SP Wireless Dim 1%
911401567743 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB PP - Not applicable
911401567843 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB PP - Not applicable
911401567943 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO PP - Not applicable
911401568043 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB PP - Not applicable
911401568143 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB PP - Not applicable
911401568243 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO PP - Not applicable
911401570143 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB PP DALI 10%
911401570243 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB PP DALI 10%
911401570343 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO PP DALI 10%
911401570443 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB PP DALI 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401570543 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB PP DALI 10%
911401570643 BY570P LED200/CW PSD HRO PP DALI 10%
911401574943 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB SP - Not applicable
911401575043 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB SP - Not applicable
911401575143 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO SP - Not applicable
911401575243 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB SP - Not applicable
911401575343 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB SP - Not applicable
911401575443 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO SP - Not applicable
911401577343 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB SP DALI 10%
911401577443 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB SP DALI 10%
911401577543 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO SP DALI 10%
911401577643 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB SP DALI 10%
911401577743 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB SP DALI 10%
911401577843 BY570P LED200/CW PSD HRO SP DALI 10%
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401566543 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401566643 BY570P LED100/NW PSU NB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401566743 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO PP -30 to +50 °C
911401566843 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401566943 BY570P LED100/CW PSU NB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567043 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567143 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567243 BY570P LED150/NW PSU NB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567343 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567443 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567543 BY570P LED150/CW PSU NB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567643 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO PP -30 to +50 °C
911401568943 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401569043 BY570P LED100/NW PSD NB PP -30 to +45 °C

911401574543 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO SP -30 to +50 °C
911401574643 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB SP -30 to +50 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401574743 BY570P LED150/CW PSU NB SP -30 to +50 °C
911401574843 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO SP -30 to +50 °C
911401576143 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576243 BY570P LED100/NW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576343 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576443 BY570P LED100/CW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576543 BY570P LED100/CW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576643 BY570P LED100/CW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576743 BY570P LED150/NW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576843 BY570P LED150/NW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401576943 BY570P LED150/NW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577043 BY570P LED150/CW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577143 BY570P LED150/CW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
12Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401578143 BY570P LED250/NW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401578243 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401578343 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401578443 BY570P LED250/CW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401571343 BY570X LED100/NW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401571443 BY570X LED100/NW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C
99411100 BY570X LED100/NW SIA HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401571643 BY570X LED100/CW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401571743 BY570X LED100/CW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401571843 BY570X LED100/CW SIA HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401571943 BY570X LED150/NW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572043 BY570X LED150/NW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572143 BY570X LED150/NW SIA HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572243 BY570X LED150/CW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572343 BY570X LED150/CW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572443 BY570X LED150/CW SIA HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572543 BY570X LED200/NW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572643 BY570X LED200/NW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572743 BY570X LED200/NW SIA HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572843 BY570X LED200/CW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401572943 BY570X LED200/CW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401573043 BY570X LED200/CW SIA HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401573143 BY570X LED250/NW SIA WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401573243 BY570X LED250/NW SIA NB PP -30 to +45 °C

911401579343 BY570X LED150/NW SIA HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401579443 BY570X LED150/CW SIA WB SP -30 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401579543 BY570X LED150/CW SIA NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401579643 BY570X LED150/CW SIA HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401579743 BY570X LED200/NW SIA WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401579843 BY570X LED200/NW SIA NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401579943 BY570X LED200/NW SIA HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580043 BY570X LED200/CW SIA WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580143 BY570X LED200/CW SIA NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580243 BY570X LED200/CW SIA HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580343 BY570X LED250/NW SIA WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580443 BY570X LED250/NW SIA NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580543 BY570X LED250/NW SIA HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580643 BY570X LED250/CW SIA WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580743 BY570X LED250/CW SIA NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401580843 BY570X LED250/CW SIA HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401567743 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567843 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401567943 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO PP -30 to +50 °C
911401568043 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401568143 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB PP -30 to +50 °C
911401568243 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO PP -30 to +50 °C
911401570143 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401570243 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401570343 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401570443 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401570543 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB PP -30 to +45 °C
911401570643 BY570P LED200/CW PSD HRO PP -30 to +45 °C
911401574943 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB SP -30 to +50 °C
911401575043 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB SP -30 to +50 °C
911401575143 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO SP -30 to +50 °C
911401575243 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB SP -30 to +50 °C
911401575343 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB SP -30 to +50 °C
911401575443 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO SP -30 to +50 °C
911401577343 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577443 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577543 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577643 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577743 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB SP -30 to +45 °C
911401577843 BY570P LED200/CW PSD HRO SP -30 to +45 °C
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401566543 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401566643 BY570P LED100/NW PSU NB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401566743 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO PP (0.380,0.379)
911401566843 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401566943 BY570P LED100/CW PSU NB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401567043 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO PP (0.313,0.324)
911401567143 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401567243 BY570P LED150/NW PSU NB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401567343 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO PP (0.380,0.379)
911401567443 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB PP (0.313,0.324)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401567543 BY570P LED150/CW PSU NB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401567643 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO PP (0.313,0.324)
911401568943 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401569043 BY570P LED100/NW PSD NB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401569143 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO PP (0.380,0.379)
911401569243 BY570P LED100/CW PSD WB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401569343 BY570P LED100/CW PSD NB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401569443 BY570P LED100/CW PSD HRO PP (0.313,0.324)
911401569543 BY570P LED150/NW PSD WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401569643 BY570P LED150/NW PSD NB PP (0.380,0.379)
GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
13Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401569743 BY570P LED150/NW PSD HRO PP (0.380,0.379)
911401569843 BY570P LED150/CW PSD WB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401569943 BY570P LED150/CW PSD NB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401570043 BY570P LED150/CW PSD HRO PP (0.313,0.324)
911401573743 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB SP (0.380,0.379)
911401573843 BY570P LED100/NW PSU NB SP (0.380,0.379)
911401573943 BY570P LED100/NW PSU HRO SP (0.380,0.379)
911401574043 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB SP (0.313,0.324)
911401574143 BY570P LED100/CW PSU NB SP (0.313,0.324)
911401574243 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO SP (0.313,0.324)
911401574343 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB SP (0.380,0.379)
911401574443 BY570P LED150/NW PSU NB SP (0.380,0.379)

911401578343 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB SP (0.313,0.324)
911401578443 BY570P LED250/CW PSD HRO SP (0.313,0.324)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401571343 BY570X LED100/NW SIA WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401571443 BY570X LED100/NW SIA NB PP (0.380,0.379)
99411100 BY570X LED100/NW SIA HRO PP (0.380,0.379)
911401571643 BY570X LED100/CW SIA WB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401571743 BY570X LED100/CW SIA NB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401571843 BY570X LED100/CW SIA HRO PP (0.313,0.324)
911401571943 BY570X LED150/NW SIA WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401572043 BY570X LED150/NW SIA NB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401572143 BY570X LED150/NW SIA HRO PP (0.380,0.379)
911401572243 BY570X LED150/CW SIA WB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401572343 BY570X LED150/CW SIA NB PP (0.313,0.324)
911401572443 BY570X LED150/CW SIA HRO PP (0.313,0.324)
911401572543 BY570X LED200/NW SIA WB PP (0.380,0.379)
911401572643 BY570X LED200/NW SIA NB PP (0.380,0.379)